10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Lead

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Environmental Services Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Department

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Environmental Services

Total Wages

$35,757

$29,191

$27,121

$26,051

$25,731

$21,396

$18,433

$13,401

$13,035

$11,069

$9,845

$442

$372



