	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$35,757
2.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$29,191
3.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$27,121
4.	Environmental Services Lead		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$26,051
5.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$25,731
6.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$21,396
7.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$18,433
8.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$13,401
9.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$13,035
10.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$11,069
11.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$9,845
12.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$442
13.	Environmental Services Worker		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Environmental Services	\$372